
Virginia Military Institute (0) -vs- Augustana (0)
02/17/2024 at St. Paul, MN (Leonard Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/17/2024
Time: 10:30 AM
Site: St. Paul, MN
Venue: Leonard Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Virginia Military Institute 2 2 2 2 8
Augustana 2 3 5 6 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 8:00 AUGIE G Casey Barragan
1st 4:36 AUGIE G Anita Rodgers
1st 3:55 VMI G Sydney Smith
1st 3:01 VMI G-E Sadie  Smith
2nd 6:55 AUGIE G Waiahuli Akau
2nd 3:52 AUGIE G Maggie Caliendo
2nd 3:04 VMI G Sadie  Smith
2nd 2:09 AUGIE G Annie Opal Dickson
2nd 1:38 VMI G Courtney Novotny
3rd 7:47 VMI G Sydney Smith
3rd 7:29 AUGIE G Lizzie Pelzman
3rd 6:23 AUGIE G-E Casey Barragan
3rd 5:24 VMI G-P Courtney Novotny
3rd 2:15 AUGIE G Jillian Hagmann
3rd 1:25 AUGIE G Charlotte Newport
3rd 0:40 AUGIE G Annelie McGhee
4th 7:33 AUGIE G Casey Barragan
4th 7:06 AUGIE G Casey Barragan
4th 6:07 AUGIE G Casey Barragan
4th 5:20 AUGIE G Ocean Akau
4th 2:53 AUGIE G Annie Opal Dickson
4th 1:47 VMI G Courtney Novotny
4th 1:31 AUGIE G Maggie Caliendo
4th 0:51 VMI G Julia  Ward

Team Statistics

VMI AUGIE
Shots 8 40
Goals 8 16
Assists 0 13
Points 8 29
Exclusions 6 9
Steals 0 8
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:46 VMI E Sadie  Smith
1st 3:05 AUGIE E Waiahuli Akau
1st 6:05 AUGIE E Victoria Guest
2nd 0:30 VMI E Sydney Smith
2nd 4:39 AUGIE E Jillian Hagmann
2nd 5:57 AUGIE E Waiahuli Akau
3rd 3:15 VMI E Meagan Riding
3rd 4:05 AUGIE E Victoria Guest
3rd 4:32 VMI E Courtney Novotny
3rd 5:25 AUGIE E-P Casey Barragan
3rd 6:01 VMI E Caragh Osborne
3rd 6:36 VMI E Courtney Novotny
3rd 7:15 AUGIE E Abigail Gatlin
4th 5:05 AUGIE E Annie Opal Dickson



Individual
 
 
Virginia Military Institute 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Ysabel Casillas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Sarah Fitzsimmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Sydney Smith 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Courtney Novotny 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Meagan Riding 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Caragh Osborne 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sadie  Smith 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Julia  Ward 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 8 8 0 8 6 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Ysabel Casillas 32:00 16 0

Totals 16 0

Augustana 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint

1B
Susan Palmentera-
Reid 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0

2 Waiahuli Akau 3 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0-0
4 Charlotte Newport 4 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
5 Ocean Akau 2 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0-0
6 Jillian Hagmann 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Maggie Caliendo 4 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 0-0
9 Annie Opal Dickson 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Victoria Guest 0 0 4 4 2 0 1 0 0-0
15 Annelie McGhee 1 1 3 4 0 0 1 1 0-0
16 Casey Barragan 13 6 0 6 1 3 0 0 0-0
18 Olivia Parry 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Abigail Gatlin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Anita Rodgers 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Alayna Ickert 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Carli Udovich 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 40 16 13 29 9 6 8 2 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Susan Palmentera-Reid 32:00 8 14

Totals 8 14


